7. B URNIK BREZ IZBIRNIH PREDMETOV, OD 10. 11. 2020

PREDURA

1. URA

2. URA

3. URA

4. URA

5. URA

6. URA

7. URA

8. URA

MAT Slivnik

RU

SL]/Skaza

GEO NOVAK RUPNIK

Ly DKE/Vidensek
LUM/Kirbis na 14 dni
GUM/ Kozlevcar
TJA/Kostajnsek P. NAR Ulc¢ar

SPO Roselj, SPO Blatnik

MAT Slivnik

TIT/ Tkavc na dva tedna

MAT Slivnik

TJA/Kostajnsek P.

SL]/Skaza

ZGO NOVAK RUPNIK

NAR Ulcar



